Std, 65 o6ver 1000cc inkl per E F - Kval

Pos Nbr

Cls PIC

Falkenberg Classic 2014

Name
Entrant

Falkenberg FMK

Car
City 7/ Club

12 -

Falkenbergs
Motorkiubb

14 September 2014

Falkenberg Motorbana - 1843 mtr.

Laps

Fastest

In Gap 2nd time

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

100 CT10F 1

42 CT7F 1

28 CI7F 2

45 CT7F 3

27 CT7F 4

CT7F 5

131

49 CT7F 6

76 CT9F 1

78 CT9F 2

83 CT9F 3

24 CT7F 7

64 CT7F 8

99 CT10F 2

75 CT9F 4

44 CT7TF 9

38 CT7F 10

79 CT9F 5

84 CT9F 6

47 CT7F 11

Lars Esselius (SWE)

Per Skarner (SWE)

Daniel Frodin (SWE)

Frank Edwinsson (OTH)

Rolf Busch (NOR)

Carsten Warnich (DEN)

Bengt Carlsson (SWE)

Lars Henrik Leed (DEN)

Nikolaij Leed (DEN)

Per Olav Kilen (NOR)

Tord Jersler (SWE)

Tom Skaiaa (NOR)

Frank H6gman (SWE)

Lars Bryntesson (SWE)

Benagt Bengtzon (SWE)

Jan-Olof Paulson (SWE)

Erik Aloe (SWE)

Hakon Mérner (SWE)

Lennart Henier (SWE)

No Racing Team

Ford Falcon Sprint
Asarum
RHK

Morris Cooper S
Kalmar

Vaxjo SVK

Morris Cooper S
Stockholm

KAK

Austin Cooper S
Bukarest / romania
RHK

Morris Cooper S
Hosle

NSK

Morris Cooper S
Brabrand
HMS - DK

Morris Cooper S
Munka ljungby
Hyllinge MS

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Greested
HMS - DK

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Graested
HMS - DK

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Nykirke
NAF Nordre Vestfold

Austin Cooper S
Kivik

Tomelilla MK
Morris Cooper S
Drgbak

NSK

Ford Falcon Futura Sprint
Lindesberg
MK Kopparberg

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Malung
Likenas MK

BMC Cooper S
Stockholm
RHK

Austin Cooper S
Jonkoping
Norrahammars MK

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Stockholm
RHK

Volvo Amazon (122S)
S:t anna

RHK

Morris Cooper S
Karlshamn
Asarums MS

6

12

11

12

11

11

55.501

56.086

56.461

57.032

57.330

57.739

58.560

59.166

59.456

1:00.309

1:00.499

1:01.206

1:01.469

1:01.540

1:01.594

1:02.082

1:02.746

1:03.654

1:03.861

5 55.744

3 0.585

56.281

2 0.960

56.591

2 1.531

57.387

6 1.829

57.445

5 2.238

58.005

2 3.059

58.993

2 3.665

59.265

5 3.955

59.771

1 4.808 1:00.603

2 4.998 1:00.943

6 5.705 1:02.181

6 5.968 1:01.597

2 6.039 1:01.874

2 6.093 1:02.495

4 6.581 1:02.166

8 7.245 1:03.277

7 8.153 1:03.998

1 8.360 1:07.991

Fastest time : 55.501 inlap 5 by nbr. 100 : Lars Esselius (Ford Falcon Sprint)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 13-09-2014 - 10:59:05

Clerk of the Course

Patrik Ivarsson

Steward

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




